
 JDSF  Dancesport Gramprix in Sendai Gramprix Standard
The Result of Standard Semi-Final

 17/09/17

Result

PCS Redu. PCS Redu. PCS Redu. PCS Redu. PCS Redu.
25.64 0.00 25.64 0.00 25.84 -3.00 26.71 0.00 27.41 -0.50

23.64 0.00 23.00 0.00 23.10 0.00 22.86 0.00 22.93 0.00

25.66 0.00 25.14 0.00 25.46 -3.00 25.76 0.00 25.60 0.00

23.50 0.00 23.36 0.00 24.06 0.00 23.90 0.00 23.90 0.00

26.64 0.00 26.80 0.00 26.36 0.00 26.21 0.00 27.37 0.00

25.44 0.00 25.20 0.00 25.30 0.00 25.34 0.00 25.46 0.00

23.20 0.00 21.64 0.00 21.86 0.00 22.36 0.00 22.00 0.00

24.00 0.00 23.49 0.00 23.50 0.00 23.71 0.00 24.00 0.00

25.21 0.00 25.56 0.00 25.00 0.00 25.29 0.00 25.07 0.00

22.50 0.00 22.00 0.00 22.00 0.00 23.10 0.00 21.86 0.00

24.36 0.00 23.34 0.00 24.20 0.00 24.46 0.00 24.64 0.00

27.64 0.00 27.70 0.00 27.51 0.00 27.66 0.00 27.86 0.00

Adjudicators
A 仲野　正子
B 浅野　ツキ子
C 玉置　朝啓
D 中田　寿
E 堀口　三夫
F 望月　幸子
G 渡辺　裕美
H 津村　洋子
I 中西　剛
J 高田　祥子
K 長谷川　清次
L 安岡　桐子

渡辺　和昭(Referee)

Manager of the Scoring System
佐倉　文彦

Slow Foxtrot Quickstep
Place UPGroup Group Group Group

Vieneese

127.76
26.91

TotalGroup

23  大西　大晶
大西　咲菜

No. Competitor name
Waltz Tango

3 UP
25.64 25.64 22.84 26.71

115.53 10 -
23.64 23.00 23.10

29  八谷　和樹
皆川　円 25.60

27  寒河江　貴大
熊木　美和 22.86 22.93

124.61 6 UP
25.66 25.14 22.46 25.76

118.71 8 -
23.50 23.36 24.06

37  藤井　創太
吉川　あみ 27.37

34  五月女　光政
五月女　叡佳 23.90 23.90

133.39 2 UP
26.64 26.80 26.36 26.21

126.74 4 UP
25.44 25.20 25.30

43  熊谷　光晃
粕尾　明日香 22.00

41  菅原　一樹
Laura　Collavizz 25.34 25.46

111.06 12 -
23.20 21.64 21.86 22.36

118.70 9 -
24.00 23.49 23.50

46  渡辺　安登
石垣　真衣 25.07

44  景山　雄紀
宮原　恵那 23.71 24.00

126.13 5 UP
25.21 25.56 25.00 25.29

111.46 11 -
22.50 22.00 22.00

50  山田　恭平
秋山　彩織 24.64

48  佐藤　祐馬
久保田　理沙 23.10 21.86

121.00 7 -
24.36 23.34 24.20 24.46

138.37 1 UP
27.64 27.70 27.51

53  小嶋　みなと
盛田　めぐみ 27.66 27.86
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